Monday
9:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

I T T ITxIT>» I >

Tuesday
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

I I

Wednesday
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM

> > > >

Thursday
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

I >xI>»>r

Friday
4:15 PM H

7:00 PM H

Saturday
1:15PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM

> > > > >

09/25/2017
Golf
Football
Softball
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball

09/26/2017
Softball
Soccer

09/27/2017
Softball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

09/28/2017
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball
Soccer

09/29/2017
Softball

Football

09/30/2017
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Swimming

GV
B FR
GV
BV
GFR
GlJv
BV
GV

GV
BV

GV
GV
GV
BV

GFR
GlJV
BJV
GV
BV

GV

BV

BV
GV
BV
GlJV
BV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

Opponent

District Golf Tournament

VS John Burroughs High School
@ Trinity Catholic High School
VS St. Charles High School

VS Principia High School

VS Principia High School

VS St. Charles High School

VS Principia High School

VS Bishop DuBourg High School -
VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep

@ Living Word Christian High School
@ Living Word Christian High School
@ Living Word Christian High School
@ Duchesne High School

@ Mary Institute Country Day School
@ Mary Institute Country Day School
VS Lutheran North High School
@ Mary Institute Country Day School
VS Lutheran North High School

VS St. Charles West -Senior Night &
Future Cougar
VS Central HomeSchool Football

Louisville Classic @ TBA
Louisville Classic @ TBA
Louisville Classic @ TBA
Louisville Classic @ TBA
Roger Eastman Invitational

09/25/2017 - 09/30/2017

Site

Links of Dardenne

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Trinity Catholic High School, Baseball Field
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Soccer Field
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Dismiss
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field 2:45 PM

Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter

Living Word Christian High School, Elks Lodge
Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Duchesne High School, Soccer Field

Mary Institute Country Day School, MAC Court
Mary Institute Country Day School, MAC Court
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Mary Institute Country Day School, McDonnell
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Lutheran High School Softball Field 1

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Tom Sawyer State Park
Tom Sawyer State Park
Tom Sawyer State Park
Tom Sawyer State Park
Rec Plex

2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Depart
NA

NA

2:45 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

3:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
NA
3:30 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Transportation
NA

NA

Van

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

Van

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
NA
Van
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



