Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

09/25/2017 - 09/30/2017

Monday		09/25/2017		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Transportation
9:00 AM	А	Golf	Gν	District Golf Tournament	Links of Dardenne	NA	NA	NA
4:15 PM	н	Football	B FR	VS John Burroughs High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
4:15 PM	А	Softball	Gν	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Trinity Catholic High School, Baseball Field	NA	2:45 PM	Van
5:00 PM	н	Soccer	B JV	VS St. Charles High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Soccer Field	NA	NA	NA
5:00 PM	н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Principia High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Principia High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
6:30 PM	н	Soccer	ΒV	VS St. Charles High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
7:00 PM	н	Volleyball	G V	VS Principia High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday		09/26/2017						
4:15 PM	н	Softball	Gν	VS Bishop DuBourg High School -	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep	Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesda	iy	09/27/2017						
4:15 PM	А	Softball	Gν	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Elks Lodge	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
5:00 PM	А	Volleyball	G JV	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	А	Volleyball	Gν	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	Bus - Drop
6:45 PM	А	Soccer	ΒV	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	5:15 PM	Bus - Drop
Thursday		09/28/2017						
4:15 PM	А	Volleyball	G FR	@ Mary Institute Country Day School	Mary Institute Country Day School, MAC Court	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	А	Volleyball	G JV	@ Mary Institute Country Day School	Mary Institute Country Day School, MAC Court	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	н	Soccer	B JV	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:30 PM	А	Volleyball	Gν	@ Mary Institute Country Day School	Mary Institute Country Day School, McDonnell	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Van
6:30 PM	н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday		09/29/2017						
4:15 PM	н	Softball	G V	VS St. Charles West -Senior Night & Future Cougar	Lutheran High School Softball Field 1	NA	NA	NA
7:00 PM	н	Football	ΒV	VS Central HomeSchool Football	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday		09/30/2017						
1:15 PM	А	Cross Country	ΒV	Louisville Classic @ TBA	Tom Sawyer State Park	NA	NA	NA
1:45 PM	А	Cross Country		Louisville Classic @ TBA	Tom Sawyer State Park	NA	NA	NA
2:30 PM	А	Cross Country	B JV	Louisville Classic @ TBA	Tom Sawyer State Park	NA	NA	NA
3:00 PM	А	Cross Country	G JV	Louisville Classic @ TBA	Tom Sawyer State Park	NA	NA	NA
9:00 AM	А	Swimming	ΒV	Roger Eastman Invitational	Rec Plex	NA	NA	NA